
Annexure-9

Date of commencement of CIRP: 18th January 2021 List of creditors as on: 15th October 2021

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)
(Amount in INR)

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of 

claim 
admitted

Nature of claim
Amount covered 

by security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related party

1 Fouad Mukaddam 03-02-2021 10,000                   Membership                    10,000                          -   
2 Sairaj Dandekar 03-02-2021 28,600                   Membership                    28,600                          -   
3 Grip Technologies 

Pvt. Ltd.
(Rakesh Patel)

03-02-2021
3,82,135                Operational

3,82,135               
                         -   

4 Sushma Chavan 05-02-2021 51,664                   Membership                    51,664                          -   
5 Vishwa Patel 03-02-2021 11,15,568              Operational 11,15,568                                      -   
6 Anouli Patel 03-02-2021 11,15,568              Operational 11,15,568                                      -   
7 Vasumati Patel 03-02-2021 29,73,950              Operational 29,73,950                                      -   
8 Madhuriben Patel 03-02-2021 11,15,568              Operational 11,15,568                                      -   
9 HUF-Ashesh Patel 03-02-2021 11,15,568              Operational 11,15,568                                      -   

10 Nikitaben Patel 03-02-2021 7,42,814                Operational 7,42,814                                        -   
11 Nandini Patel 03-02-2021 7,42,814                Operational 7,42,814                                        -   
12 Laxmanbhai Patel 03-02-2021 22,79,669              Operational 22,79,669                                      -   
13 Amita Patel 03-02-2021 11,39,835              Operational 11,39,835                                      -   
14 Ashesh Patel 03-02-2021 11,39,835              Operational 11,39,835                                      -   
15 Akshata More 12-02-2021 24,000                   Membership                    24,000                          -   
16 Avishkar More 12-02-2021 12,000                   Membership                    12,000                          -   
17 Namita Rajaram 

Dagare
06-03-2021 12,717                   Membership                    12,717                          -   

18 Vaibhav Shankar 
Shirodkar

06-03-2021 12,717                   Membership                    12,717                          -   

19 Rahul Jain 09-03-2021 51,000                   Membership                    51,000                          -   
20 Kaajal Hingorani 14-03-2021 63,500                   Membership                    63,500                          -   
21 Ravikumar R 01-02-2021 21,053                   Membership                    21,053                          -   
22 Sureka Darade 12-04-2021 30,000                   Membership                    30,000                          -   
23 Dixita Avi Shah 15-05-2021 15,41,586              Operational               15,41,586                          -   
24 Chhayaben Bhadreshbhai Shah 15-05-2021 14,95,765              Operational               14,95,765                          -   
25 Amber Chouksey 02-07-2021 10,500                   10,500          Membership                           -                            -   
26 Prashanth Ramesh 02-07-2021 10,000                   10,000          Membership                          -   
27 Shrirang Kamble 01-08-2021 12,000                   12,000          Membership                          -   
28 Sanika Patankar 12-08-2021 28,026                   Membership                    28,026                          -   
29 Sandhya Gokhale 04-08-2021 31,875                   Membership                    31,875                          -   
30 Avi Bhadreshbhai Shah 04-02-2021 10,45,378              Operational               10,45,378                          -   
31 Avi Bhadreshbhai Shah HUF 04-02-2021 4,96,227                Operational                 4,96,227                          -   
32 Bhadreshbhai Rameshchandra Shah 04-02-2021 24,17,669              Operational               24,17,669                          -   
33 Bhadreshbhai Rameshchandra Shah HUF04-02-2021 6,62,044                Operational                 6,62,044                          -   
34 Rajendra Chavan 17-08-2021 10,000                   Membership                    10,000                          -   
35 Nitin Arora 19-08-2021 2,000                     Shareholder                      2,000                          -   

Total 2,19,43,645           32,500          -                -                2,19,11,145          -                      

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set- 
off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim 
under 

verification

Remarks, 
if any

Details of Claim admitted

Name of the corporate debtor: Talwalkars Better Value Fitness Limited

S No Name of Creditor
Identificatio

n No

Details of Claim received


